Description of Resolution No. of shares 
for which 
votes cast

I/we assent 
to the resolution 

(FOR)

I/we dissent to 
the resolution 

(AGAINST)

1. Special Resolution to consider and approve Buy-back of  Equity Shares for 
an aggregate amount of Rs.27,00,00,900/- (Twenty Seven Crores and 
Nine Hundred Only) and being 24.55% of the total paid-up equity share 
capital and free reserves (including Share Premium account) of the 
Company as on December 31, 2016 (being the date of the last audited 
financial statements of the Company), at a price of Rs. 117/- (One Hundred 
& Seventeen only) per Equity Share under the “Tender Offer” Route 
through the Stock Exchange mechanism in accordance and consonance 
with the Regulations, provisions contained in the Securities and Exchange 
Board of India (Buy Back of Securities) Regulations, 1998, the Companies